
Breakfasts
Knott’s Christmas Breakfast 

2x pigs in blankets, egg, 2 hash browns,

mushrooms, plum tomatoes or beans + toast

Knott’s Mini Christmas Breakfast 

1x pig in blanket, egg, 1 hash brown, mushrooms,

plum tomatoes or beans + toast

Pancakes 

Mulled berry & cream or

Gingerbread & cream 

Avocado & Smoked Salmon on toast

add poached egg

Chocolate Orange Granola 

Served with mulled compote

Hot Filled Baps 

(harvester, white or gluten free)

Bacon

Sausage

Fried Egg

Light Bites
Toasties / Paninis / Bap 

served with chips & house salad

Turkey, Brie & Cranberry

Pigs in Blankets & Cranberry

Cheese and homemade Christmas Chutney

Brie & Cranberry

Jacket Potato served with house salad 

Smokey Paprika Prawn Mayo

Brie & Bacon

Cheese

Beans

£8.00 - £9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£7.75

£7.50

£12.50

+£2.00

£13.00

CHRISTMAS MENU
1  - 24  DECST TH

£11.50

£9.00

£.8.50

£10.50

+0.75p

£8.00

£5.25

£5.00

£4.25

Please inform us of any allergies on ordering

Festive Feast
Knott’s Festive Smash Burger with

Camembert & Cranberry Sauce 

add bacon

Turkey & Veg Stew & Dumplings



Festive bites
Rosemary Roast Potatoes 

served with gravy

Mini Pigs in Blankets 

served with Cranberry Sauce

Parmesan Brussels & Bacon with

Walnuts

Can’t choose? 

Small bowl trio of the above

Homemade Soup
Homemade soup with a side of bread

please ask for available soups

£7.50

£10.00

£10.00

£12.50

CHRISTMAS MENU
1  - 24  DECST TH

£6.00

£7.00

£6.00

£9.00

Please inform us of any allergies on ordering

Festive Specials
Bubble & Squeak with fried eggs 

and a rocket garnish 

Mac & Cheese served with house salad and

slaw

Pigs in Blankets Mac & Cheese served with

house salad and slaw

Cold Sandwiches

Turkey, Stuffing & Cranberry Sauce

Prawn Cocktail

Cheese & homemade Christmas Chutney

all served with crisps & house salad

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00 Festive Drinks
Check out our festive drinks board for

Christmassy Hot Drinks, Alcoholic tipples

and non alcoholic beverages.


