CHRISTMAS MENU

1ST - 24TH DEC

BREAKFASTS



			Light Dires	400 -0	
	Knott's Christmas Breakfast 2x pigs in blankets, egg, 2 hash browns, mushrooms, plum tomatoes or beans + toast	£11.50	Toasties / Paninis / Bap served with chips & house salad Turkey, Brie & Cranberry	£8.00 - £9.50	
<i>l</i> .	Knott's Mini Christmas Breakfast lx pig in blanket, egg, I hash brown, mushrooms, plum tomatoes or beans + toast	£9.00	Pigs in Blankets & Cranberry Cheese and homemade Christmas Chutney Brie & Cranberry		
	Pancakes Mulled berry & cream or Gingerbread & cream	£.8.50	Jacket Potato served with house salad Smokey Paprika Prawn Mayo Brie & Bacon	£9.50 £9.50	
	Avocado & Smoked Salmon on toast add poached egg	£10.50 +0.75p	Cheese Beans	£7.75 £7.50	
	Chocolate Orange Granola	£8.00	FESTIVE FEAST		
	Served with mulled compote Hot Filled Baps (harvester, white or gluten free)		Knott's Festive Smash Burger with Camembert & Cranberry Sauce add bacon	£12.50 +£2.00	
	Bacon Sausage Fried Egg	£5.25 £5.00 £4.25	Turkey & Veg Stew & Dumplings	£13.00	

Please inform us of any allergies on ordering







CHRISTMAS MENU

1ST - 24TH DEC

FESTIVE BITES

HOMEMADE SOUP

£7.50

£10.00

£10.00

Rosemary Roast Potatoes	£6.00
served with gravy	

Homemade soup with a side of bread please ask for available soups

Mini Pigs in Blankets £7.00 served with Cranberry Sauce

FESTIVE SPECIALS

Parmesan Brussels & Bacon with	£6.00
Walnuts	

Bubble & Squeak with fried eggs and a rocket garnish

slaw

C 1+ -1 2		

Mac & Cheese served with house salad and

Can't choose?

Small bowl trio of the above £9.00

Pigs in Blankets Mac & Cheese served with house salad and slaw

COLD SANDWICHES

FESTIVE DRINKS

Turkey, Stuffing & Cranberry Sauce £8.00
Prawn Cocktail £8.00
Cheese & homemade Christmas Chutney £8.00
all served with crisps & house salad

Check out our festive drinks board for Christmassy Hot Drinks, Alcoholic tipples and non alcoholic beverages.



Please inform us of any allergies on ordering